DAYS OF

DATE THE WEEK DETAILS
Sept 3 Tuesday First day of ECC for Infants, Toddlers, 2s, 3s and 4s
Sept 4 Wednesday First day of ECC for Transitional 2s
Oct 2 Wednesday Erev Rosh Hashanah, 12 PM dismissal for all ECC programs
Oct 3-4 Thursday-Friday Rosh Hashanah, ECC closed for all programs
Oct T Friday Erev Yom Kippur, 12 PM dismissal for all ECC programs
Oct 16 Wednesday Erev Sukkot, 12 PM dismissal for all ECC programs
Oct 17-18 Thursday-Friday Sukkot, ECC closed for all programs
Oct 23 Wednesday Erev Shmini Atzeret, 12 PM dismissal for all ECC programs
Oct 24-25 Thursday-Friday Simhat Torah, ECC closed for all programs
Nov 8 Friday Staff Professional Development, ECC closed for all programs
Nov 27 Wednesday Erev Thanksgiving, 12 PM dismissal for all ECC programs
Nov 28-29 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving, ECC closed for all programs
Dec 13 Friday Parent Teacher Conferences, ECC closed for all programs
Dec 24 Tuesday Winter Break, 12 PM dismissal for all ECC programs
Dec 25 Wednesday Winter Break, ECC Closed for all programs
Dec 26-30 Thusde ek Winter Break, ECC closed, ONLY Infant and Toddler 5 PM

programs operating

Dec 31

3:30 PM Friday dismissal will begin as of 11/15/24, 5 PM Friday dismissal will resume

Tuesday

Winter Break, ECC closed, ONLY Infant and Toddler 5 PM
programs operating with 12 PM dismissal

on 3/7/25.
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DAYS OF THE

DATE WEEK DETAILS
Jan1 Wednesday New Years day, ECC closed for all programs
Jan 20 Monday MLK day, ECC closed for all programs
Feb 17-18 Monday-Tuesday President’s week, ECC closed for all programs
Apr 11 Friday Passover, 12 PM dismissal for all programs
Apr 14 Monday Passover, ECC closed for all programs

Passover, ECC closed, ONLY Infant and Toddler 5 PM programs

Apr 15-17 Tuesday-Thursday SpEEing

Passover, ECC closed, ONLY Infant and Toddler 5 PM programs

A Friday operating with 12 PM dismissal
May 9 Friday Parent Teacher Conferences, ECC closed for all programs
May 26 Monday Memorial Day, ECC closed for all programs
June 2-3 Monday-Tuesday Shavuot, ECC closed for all programs
June 6 Friday 4s graduation ceremony
June 13 Friday Last day of ECC for Toddlers (3:30 PM),T2, 2s, 3s and 4s
July 4 Friday Camp Katan, NKSC and ECC closed

Last day of ECC for Infant and Toddler 5PM programs

Aug 21 Thursday

O PM Friday dismissal will begin as of 11/15/24, 5 PM Friday dismissal will resume on
3/7/25.
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